Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 18, 2010 Final Team Results
Men
High School Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Saegertown High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 17:55.4
1 522 Nate Tallada Jr 1 1 16:52.1 16:52.1 0:00.0
2 527 Hunter Johnston So 2 3 17:07.5 33:59.6 0:15.3
3 523  Justin Griffith Jr 7 10 18:19.3 52:18.9 1:.27.2
4 528 Morgan Schenberg Fr 8 18 18:20.4  1:10:39.4 1:28.3
5 521 Tanner Ruhl Sr 16 34 18:57.6 1:29:37.0 2:05.5
6 524 Macknzie Price So 33 67 20:48.1 1:50:25.2 3:55.9
7 525 Dan Kozubal So 36 103 21:12.5 2:11:37.7 4:20.4
8 520 Tyler Prinkey Sr More Than 7 23:46.5  2:35:24.2 6:54.3
Team - FLB Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 36 Average Time: 18:20.6
1 258 Matt McWilliams Jr 4 4 18:05.7 18:05.7 0:00.0
2 252 Matt Heard Sr 5 9 18:10.8 36:16.5 0:05.0
3 260 Tyler Yost Jr 6 15 18:15.2 54:31.8 0:09.5
4 259 Mike Lockhart Jr 10 25 18:33.4 1:13:05.2 0:27.6
5 257 BjBane Sr 11 36 18:38.1 1:31:43.3 0:32.4
6 255 Ricky Jones Sr 19 55 19:22.9  1:51:06.3 1:17.1
7 261 Aaron Peters So 25 80 20:02.6 2:11:08.9 1:56.8
8 264 Mark McWilliams Fr More Than 7 21:20.5 2:32:29.5 3:14.8
9 267 Garrett Cragle Fr More Than 7 21:25.1  2:53:54.6 3:19.3
10 263 Ryan Connelly Fr More Than 7 22:01.4  3:15:56.1 3:55.6
11 266 Kevin Smith Fr More Than 7 22:37.3 3:38:33.4 4:31.6
12 265 Kody Powell Fr More Than 7 25:20.5  4:03:54.0 7:14.7
13 253 Aden Green Sr More Than 7 32:44.4 4:36:38.4 14:38.7
Team - Central Tech Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 19:26.6
1 110 Mark Stankiewicz Jr 9 9 18:25.3 18:25.3 0:00.0
2 109 Bobby Danielson Fr 18 27 19:09.5 37:34.9 0:44.2
3 111 Kyle Brooks Jr 21 48 19:45.2 57:20.2 1:19.9
4 108 Jared Martin Sr 22 70 19:54.8 1:17:15.1 1:29.5
5 115 Brendan Scully Jr 23 93 19:58.0 1:37:13.1 1:32.6
6 112 James Shultz Jr 24 117 20:02.3 1:57:15.4 1:36.9
7 121 Adam Rohler Jr 37 154 21:21.5 2:18:36.9 2:56.1
8 114 Joshua Maas Jr More Than 7 21:36.2 2:40:13.1 3:10.8
9 117 Gerald Meredith Sr More Than 7 22:13.2 3:02:26.4 3:47.8
10 120 Kirk Gordon Fr More Than 7 23:20.0 3:25:46.5 4:54.7
11 118 Austin Walls So More Than 7 24:45.8 3:50:32.3 6:20.4
12 119 Aaron Carr So More Than 7 24:50.5 4:15:22.8 6:25.2
13 116 Eric Swantek Sr More Than 7 29:11.9 4:44:34.8 10:46.5

Results from the Big White Trailer 1 09/18/2010 10:54:33



Race Date
September 18, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Iroquois

Team Score (places): 105

Mario Cecchetti
Andy Testa

329 Jerrett Kawski
334  Philip Beyer

327 Miko Breski

333 Thomas Hildreth
330 Zach Knight
335 John Holmes
336 Dylan Isacks

328
331
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Team - Seneca

Team Score (places): 120

1 546 Adam Reid

2 545 Kevin Pier

3 543 Alexander Burke
4 544  Erick Greiner

5 547 Cyle Yaple

Team - Carrick HS

Team Score (places): 125

83 Nick Styen

81 Robert Myers

77 Robert Fisher

82 Tyler Miller

85 lan Krzyzanowski
80 Nate Kiger

00 ~NO O~ WNP

Team - Warren

Team Score (places): 182

649 Bob Bablak
650 Kory Thomas
652 Drew Williams
651 Jordy Ewing

657 Jake Park
653 Woyatt Pierson
656 Jeffery Fuller

00 ~NO O WN P

Results from the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men

High School Boys

79 Damonte Johnson

84 Brandon Wierzchowski

654 Christian Johnson

Overall

Class Place

Sr 12

Sr 13

Sr 14

Fr 31

Sr 35

So 38

Sr 39

Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So 15

So 17

So 27

Jr 29

So 32

Sr 3

Jr 20

Sr 26

Sr 34

Jr 42

So 45

Sr 47

Jr More Than 7
Jr 28

Jr 30

Jr 40

Jr 41

So 43

Jr 44

So 46

So More Than 7

2

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

12
25
39
70
105
143
182

Finish Position

15
32
59
88
120

Finish Position

3
23
49
83

125
170
217

Finish Position

28
58
98
139
182
226
272

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 4
Average Time: 19:32.5

18:42.1 18:42.1 0:00.0
18:44.5 37:26.6 0:02.4
18:47.9 56:14.6 0:05.8
20:23.1  1:16:37.7 1:41.0
21.04.8 1:37:42.5 2:22.7
21:34.0 1:59:16.5 2:51.9
21:53.5 2:21:10.1 3:11.4
22:25.3 2:43:35.4 3:43.2
27:229  3:10:58.4 8:40.8

- 5
Average Time: 19:45.6

18:49.5 18:49.5 0:00.0
19:01.0 37:50.5 0:11.5
20:03.9 57:54.5 1:14.4
20:15.6 1:18:10.1 1:26.1
20:38.2 1.38:48.4 1.48.7
- 6

Average Time: 20:16.9

17:53.8 17:53.8 0:00.0
19:33.4 37:27.2 1:39.6
20:03.5 57:30.8 2:09.7
20:51.6 1:18:22.4 2:57.8
23:02.2 1:41:24.6 5:08.4
24:29.4  2:05:54.1 6:35.6
26:22.9 2:32:17.0 8:29.1
27:45.9  3:00:03.0 9:52.1
- 7

Average Time: 21:46.7

20:08.9 20:08.9 0:00.0
20:21.0 40:29.9 0:12.1
22:08.4  1:02:38.3 1:59.5
22:55.3 1:25:33.6 2:46.4
23:19.8  1:48:53.5 3:10.9
24:25.6 2:13:19.1 4:16.7
24:30.3 2:37:49.4 4:21.4
28:29.1 3:06:18.6 8:20.2

09/18/2010 10:54:33



Race Date
September 18, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Strong Vincent

Team Score (places):Inc.

572 Josh Natalie

568 Joshua Dunsworth
570 Brandon Jurkiewicz
574 Jason Oshlick
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Results from the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational
Final Team Results

Men

High School Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Class Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Jr Less Than 5 19:29.8 19:29.8 0:00.0
Jr Less Than 5 19:35.6 39:05.4 0:05.8
Jr Less Than 5 19:40.8 58:46.2 0:11.0
Sr Less Than 5 20:43.8 1:19:30.1 1:14.0
3 09/18/2010 10:54:33



Race Date
September 18, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 24

493
492
481
483
490
495
486
485
487
491
489
494

Tyler Stetson
Gary Olson

Ryan Anderson
Keegan Fordyce,
Garrett McCaslin
Caleb Wiesszczyk
Jordan Hoffman
Josh Hecht

Greg Leamer
Aaron Mrozowski
Paul McAuley
Ben Verdonik
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Team - McDowell MS
Team Score (places): 50

1 408 Sebastian Curtain
2 400 Jack Lindenberger
3 411 Joe Scott
4 407 Luke Cancilla
5 404 Corey Bessetti
6 415 Evan Lewandowski
7 406 Justin Blake
8 392 Joe Mraz
9 396 Joel Martin
10 414 Brandon Bessetti
11 409 Tyler Hakel
12 413 Luke Wallace
13 401 Matt Harttman
14 405 John Paul Bielanin
15 416 John Peterson
16 394 Ben Ptak
17 403 Corey Matteo
18 399 Gabe Fulgenzio
19 395 Brandon Hoskins
20 410 Evan Lewis
21 393 Dave Daubert
22 398 Tyler Mihna

Team - Warren

Team Score (places): 61
1 642 Joseph Bell

Results from the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men

Jr Hi Boys

Overall
Class Place
8th 1
8th 2
8th 6
7th 7
8th 8
8th 9
7th 10
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 3
8th 5
7th 12
8th 14
8th 16
7th 17
8th 20
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 4

4

Cumulative
Place Time
Finish Position - 1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 8:23.7

1 8:03.8
3 8:08.5
9 8:28.7
16 8:38.5
24 8:39.2
33 8:48.3
43 8:50.1
8:51.0
9:52.9
9:58.0
10:23.2
10:50.4

Finish Position - 2

20
34
50
67
87

08:03.8 0:00.0
16:12.4 0:04.6
24:41.1 0:24.8
33:19.6 0:34.6
41:58.9 0:35.3
50:47.2 0:44.4
59:37.3 0:46.2
1:08:28.3 0:47.2
1:18:21.2 1:49.0
1:28:19.2 1:54.1
1:38:42.5 2:19.3
1:49:33.0 2:46.5

Average Time: 8:46.7

8:13.0
8:24.9
9:01.1
9:05.8
9:08.5
9:26.3
9:34.5
9:43.8
9:44.6
9:49.0
9:49.4

10:08.3
10:33.5
10:50.1
11:03.3
11:03.5
11:06.4
11:53.0
12:09.5
12:13.7
12:17.1
13:46.5

Finish Position -

3

08:13.0 0:00.0

16:38.0 0:11.9

25:39.1 0:48.1

34:44.9 0:52.7

43:53.5 0:55.5

53:19.8 1:13.2
1:02:54.3 1:21.5
1:12:38.1 1:30.7
1:22:22.8 1:31.6
1:32:11.8 1:35.9
1:42:01.2 1:36.3
1:52:09.5 1:55.2
2:02:43.1 2:20.5
2:13:33.3 2:37.1
2:24:36.6 2:50.2
2:35:40.1 2:50.5
2:46:46.5 2:53.3
2:58:39.5 3:39.9
3:10:49.0 3:56.4
3:23:02.8 4:00.6
3:35:19.9 4:04.1
3:49:06.5 5:33.5

Average Time: 8:57.6

8:15.9

08:15.9 0:00.0

09/18/2010 10:54:33



Race Date
September 18, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Warren
Team Score (places): 61
635

645
644

Nick Allen

Seth Johnson
Mitch Dorunda
646 Max Pierson
640 Ryan Skerda
647 Christian Olson
639 Mark Reiff

638  Griff McTavish
636 Will Bablak
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Team - Central Tech
Team Score (places): 118

125 Jessie Russel
122  Antonio Carr
127 Zacharia Rosa
128 Ezequiel Rosa
123 Chris Brown
124 Matt Mello

o Ul WN P

Team - FLB
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 271 Liam McGowan
2 269 Brad Pier

3 268 Aiden Ladika

4 272 Jax Yochim

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 326 Evan Rial

2 324  Stephen Hiles
3 325 Mark McKelvey
4 323 Adam Elder

Team - Mount Carmel
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 433 Colton Barger

Results from the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Men

Jr Hi Boys

Overall
Class Place
7th 11
8th 13
8th 15
8th 18
7th 19
8th 23
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7

21

22

24

25

26

27
7th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5

5

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

15
28
43
61
80
103

Finish Position

21
43
67
92
118
145

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time

- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 8:57.6

8:56.9 17:12.8
9:01.6 26:14.4
9:06.6 35:21.0
9:27.0 44:48.0
9:32.8 54:20.9
9:48.2  1:04:09.1
9:48.6 1:13:57.7
10:08.1  1:24:05.9
11:18.9 1:35:24.8
- 4

0:41.0
0:45.7
0:50.7
1:11.0
1:16.9
1:32.2
1:32.7
1.52.2
3:03.0

Average Time: 10:45.8

9:43.4 09:43.4

9:46.3 19:29.8
11:18.3 30:48.1
11:20.9 42:09.1
11:40.0 53:49.1
11:59.3 1:05:48.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

9:47.2 09:47.2

9:49.7 19:37.0
11:11.3 30:48.3
11:20.5 42:08.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

9:04.2 09:04.2

9:17.5 18:21.8
10:40.3 29:02.1
21:31.0 50:33.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

8:40.7 08:40.7

0:00.0
0:02.9
1:34.8
1:37.5
1:56.5
2:15.8

0:00.0
0:02.5
1:24.0
1:33.2

0:00.0
0:13.2
1:36.0
12:26.7

0:00.0

09/18/2010 10:54:33



Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 18, 2010 Final Team Results
Men
Jr Hi Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Saegertown High School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 529 Zach Coon 8th Less Than 5 9:27.7 09:27.7 0:00.0
2 530 Chris Guy 8th Less Than 5 9:35.3 19:03.0 0:07.6
3 532 Jordan Shaffer 8th Less Than 5 9:56.2 28:59.3 0:28.5
Team - Seneca Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 548 Paris Enterline 7th Less Than 5 8:50.5 08:50.5 0:00.0
2 549 Jim Henson 7th Less Than 5 9:45.0 18:35.6 0:54.4
3 550 Dale Zdunski 7th Less Than 5 10:35.9 29:11.6 1:45.3
4 552  Brent Caldwell 7th Less Than 5 10:53.9 40:05.5 2:034
Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 577 Henry Palattella 8th Less Than 5 9:22.4 09:22.4 0:00.0
2 576 Joshua Gordon 7th Less Than 5 9:31.9 18:54.3 0:09.5
3 580 Jacob Barilla 6th Less Than 5 9:52.1 28:46.4 0:29.7
4 579 Tyler Tice 8th Less Than 5 13:23.7 42:10.2 4:01.3

Results from the Big White Trailer 6 09/18/2010 10:54:33



